STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City
(Name of Municipality)
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

2021 FER 1rH2:45
DKLAHOMA CITY CLER

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name ol Candidace

Megan Scott

| AMENDED: [ ]

Tull Name of Comnuties

Friends of Megan Scott 2021

o HameuT0fee S*#" Oklahoma City Councillor Ward 1

Special or General Election Date

April 6, 2021

Type of Repunt

Quarterly

troet ! October 1,2020 - December 31,2020

D NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans. or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

L__I FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no tunds remaining,

D DEBT. This Commiuee dissolved with outstanding dcbt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

REPORTING

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD AT IE
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: [$2399 45
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B) $0.00 $0.00
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A) $4762.00 $10,457.00
4, | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A} $1,000.00 $1,000.00
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party {Schedule A| $0.00 $0.00
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B] $0.00 $0.00
7a. | Loans [Schedule C) $0.00 $0.00
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedulc C] Frier 4 tasguive aumber und add to Schedule A 1@ 131y $0.00
8. k TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: [$5762.00  |$11,457.00
9. | In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] $0.00 $0.00
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) $0.00 $0.00
11 | TOTALFUNDS AND INKIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: |$5762.00  |$11,457.00
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add toan payments to Schaule £ |§2, 234 53 $5,500.08
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E) $0.00 $0.00
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F) $0.00 $0.00
15. | Surplus Funds [ Schcdulc H or Schedule B for transfers to new commutee]  {$0.00 $0.00
16. TOTALFUNDS EXPENDED: ($2,234.53 $5,500.08
17. | In-Kind Expenditures {$chedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds) $0.00 $0.00
18. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) $0.00 $0.00
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B) $0.00 $0.00
20. | Debt from Prior Committee $0.00 $0.00
a1, ; momar@;opmwgmc%h $5,9§6.92

By signing, clectronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete. true and accurate as of the
date submitted. | undcrstand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. ! understand that | can update

the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and l‘xpcndnmkepm M_

131/ 2030
/ Oflicer's signature

Datc submitted

v 2020.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ |

Full Legat Name of Candidate (if applicahle)
Megan Scott

Full Name of Commitice

Friends of Megan Scott 2021

Type of Repont
Quarterly

Reparting Period:

October 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or

Number--ﬂ

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less 19

$ 362.00

$ 1,522.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committce, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total

by Cantributor

12/09/20

Alex Shirley

8024 Hillers Road, OKC, OK 73132
In-house counselAmerican Health Staffing
Group

Individual

&

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor |

$ 100.00

12/09/20

Michael O'Connor

1735 NW 12th St., OKC OK 73106
Social Enterprise Strategist / Homeless
Alliance

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

12117120

Joshua Stickney

1168 Folsom St, San Francisco CA 94103
Deputy Communications Director /
Equality California

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

12/05/20

Thomas Law
3808 Tayport St., Norman OK 73072
Community activist / Thomas Law

Indwidual

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

12/13/20

Anthony Carfang

2324 NW 26th Street, Oklahoma City OK
73107

Engineer / Boeing

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 150.00

12/04/20

Larry scott
625 royal ave, Midwest city OK 73130
Community activist / Larry Scott

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$150.00

12/03/20

David Walters
13040 Twisted Oak Road, OKC OK 73120
Retired Govermor / State of Oklahoma

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

12/02/20

Stephanie Mendenhall
10717 NW 31st St, Yukon OK 73098
CFO / Regional Food Bank of Oklahoma

individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

11/24/20

lan Milligan

409 Northwest 33rd Street, Oklahoma City
OK 73118

Therapist / lan Milligan

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

11/23/20

Larry Stone
1730 Huntington Avenue Nichols Hills OK
73116 Executive / Fourstone Consulting

Individual

&
&
[
&
K
5
g
EI
|

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

11/06/20

Michelle Ferguson
7621 Lippert Lane, OKC OK 73162
Respiratory TherapistSSM Health

{ndividual

$ 50.00

$50.00

$ 50.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: [

Full Legal Name of Candidate (1t applicable)
Megan Scott

Fult Name of Commttee

Friends of Megan Scott 2021

Type of Repart
Quarterly

Reporting Pertod:
October 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

Number (1f assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Fmployer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting

Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

10/12/20

Elise Hooks-Wright

2164S Jefferson St, Farmington Hills M|
48336

Nursing Student / Student

Individual

[

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$100.00

10/02/20

Jeff Johnson

9009 Lansbrook Lane, Oklahoma City OK
73132

Project Manager / Integrated Architecture

Individuat

[

$ 50.00

$50.00

$ 50.00

10/01/20

Karen Ross

17313 Barrington Hills Ln, Edmond OK
73012

physician / Mercy Clinic

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$ 350.00

12/04/20

Sara Jane Rose

2712 NW 60th St, Okliahoma City OK
73112

CEOQ/ Sally's List

Individuat

[

$ 250.00

$250.00

$ 350.00

12/17/20

United Food and Commercial Workers
Intemational Union PAC, AFL-CIO, CLC
967 W Wall St, Grapevine TX 76051

Political Action CommiuaB

$ 1,000.00

$ 1.000.00

$ 1.000.00

12/31/20

Ed Shadid

5900 Mosteller Dr Unit 171, Oklahoma
City OK 73112

Councilman / City of Oklahoma City

Individual

&

$ 2,800.00

$2,800.00

$ 2,800.00

12/21/20

Andrew Rice
1206 Belford Ave, Nichols Hills OK 73116
Executive Director / Variety Care, Inc.

Individuatl

K

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

12/02/20

Sarah Espinosa

8720 NW 84TH ST, OKLAHOMA CITY OK
73132

Recruiter / Hartwig Staffing

Ingividual

[

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Committee Schedule A Vension 2020.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D
Full Legal Name of Candidate (1f applicable) Full Name of Committee
Megan Scott Friends of Megan Scott 2021
Type of Report. Reporting Period
Quarterly [Z] |October 1, 2020 - December 31st, 2020
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 0 $0.00 $ 0.00
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure . Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, »\d%tess]por l‘(:::teg:ﬁ of Goods or Services Amount Period :\g%rcgrte
1€ Name. Committee #] penditure Purchased Total ota
12/04/20 Oklahoma County Election Ordinary and Filing Fee
Board Neccesary
4201 N Lincoln Boulevard, Expenses §203.00 §$203.00f $203.00
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
12/14/20 SkyFire Media Ordinary and | Strategic Planning,
713 NW 17th St, OKC OK 73103 | Neccesary Fundraising, Campaign
Expenses Management, Social $1,334.25 $1,776.25| $4,587.92
Media, Design, Email,
12/18/20 SkyFire Media Ordinary and | Strategic Planning,
713 NW 17th St, OKC OK 73103 | Neccesary Fundraiging, Campaign
Expenses Management, Social $442.00 $1.776.25| $4,567.92
Media, Design, Email,
11/25/20 Okiahoma Democratic Party Ordinary and | Voter Database Access
%(1)(1)8N Classen Bivd, OKC, OK g:gg'e‘zzrsy $50.00| $10000| 25000
11/30/20 United States Postal Service Ordinary and | Past Office Box
305 NW 5th St, Oklahoma City, |Ne
OK 73102 W | Expenses. $53.00 $7630| $129.30
10/06/20 United States Postal Service Ordinary and Stamps
305 NW 5th St. Oklah Cily. |Neccesa
OK 73102 sroma =y Expensersy $23.30 $76.30) $129.30
10/26/20 Oklahoma Democratic Party Ordinary and | Voter Database Access
| Bivd, O
3700 N Classen Bivd, OKC, 0K e enees $50.00 $100.00| $250.00
12/131/20 Anedot Ordinary and Credit Card Processing
1340 Poydras Street, Suite Neccesary Fee
1770 New Orleans, LA 70112 Expenses $78.98 $78.98| §304.78
Committee Schedule E

Version 2015.1




