STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City

(Name of Municipality)

2021 FEB 1 PM3:45 OKLAHOMA CITY CLERK

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Lega	Name of Candidate Megan Scott			AMENDED:
full Nam	Friends of Mega	n Scott 2021		
Complete	Name of Office Sought Oklahoma City C	Councillor Ward 1	Special or General E	lection Date April 6, 202
Type of R	Quarterly Reporting	October 1,2020) - Decembe	r 31.2020
	ACTIVITY. This Committee did not rece			
	ring this reporting period.	ive any rands of contributions,	mediany loans, or	expend any runds
FI	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved	in accordance with the Ethics R	ules and has no fun	ds remaining.
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved wi	th outstanding debt which was	resolved as indicate	d on Schedule I
	SCHEDULE SUM		REPORTING PERIOD	AGGREGATE TOTAL
1.	PEROPTING DEPLOT	BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$2399.45	
22000000		the profit and the control of the Co	\$2399.45	
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior C	ommittee [Schedule B]	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individua	ls [Schedule A]	\$4762.00	\$10,457.00
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Sc	hedule A]	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political	Party [Schedule A]	\$0.00	\$0.00
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]		\$0.00	\$0.00
7a.	Loans [Schedule C]		\$0.00	\$0.00
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter 45 a	negative number and add to Schedule A pution.	\$0.00	\$0.00
8.	π	TAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$5762.00	\$11,457.00
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]		\$0.00	\$0.00
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee	e (Schedule B)	\$0.00	\$0.00
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONT	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	\$5762.00	\$11,457.00
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedul	e E] Add loan payments to Schedule E	\$2,234.53	\$5,500.08
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees	[Schedule E]	\$0.00	\$0.00
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]		\$0.00	\$0.00
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for	or transfers to new committee]	\$0.00	\$0.00
16.	TO	TALFUNDS EXPENDED;	\$2,234.53	\$5,500.08
17.	In-Kind Expenditures (Schedule E or H for		\$0.00	\$0.00
18.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee	e (Schedule B)	\$0.00	\$0.00
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules	s A and B]	\$0.00	\$0.00
20.	Debt from Prior Committee		\$0.00	\$0.00

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALÂNCE:
[Line 1: Fline 8 - Line 16];

1/31/2020
Date submitted

21.

Officer's signature

\$5,926.92

v 2020.1

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Committee	-05.00	_	Amended:	
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Megan Scott	Full Name Friends	of Committee of Megan Scott 2021		
Type of Report Quarterly	Reporting Period: October 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020		Number (if assigned)	
Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate	
less	19	\$ 362.00	\$ 1,522.00	

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Con	tributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
2/09/20	Alex Shirley 8024 Hillers Road, OKC, OK 73132 In-house counselAmerican Health Staffing Group	Individual		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/09/20	Michael O'Connor 1735 NW 12th St., OKC OK 73106 Social Enterprise Strategist / Homeless Alliance	Individual	100 000	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/17/20	Joshua Stickney 1168 Folsom St, San Francisco CA 94103 Deputy Communications Director / Equality California	Individual		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
12/05/20	Thomas Law 3808 Tayport St., Norman OK 73072 Community activist / Thomas Law	Individual		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
12/13/20	Anthony Carfang 2324 NW 26th Street, Oklahoma City OK 73107 Engineer / Boeing	Individual		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00
12/04/20	Larry scott 625 royal ave, Midwest city OK 73130 Community activist / Larry Scott	Individual		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00
12/03/20	David Walters 13040 Twisted Oak Road, OKC OK 73120 Retired Governor / State of Oklahoma	Individual	2300	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/02/20	Stephanie Mendenhall 10717 NW 31st St, Yukon OK 73099 CFO / Regional Food Bank of Oklahoma	Individual		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
11/24/20	lan Milligan 409 Northwest 33rd Street, Oklahoma City OK 73118 Therapist / Ian Milligan	Individual	10 mg	\$ 100.0	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
11/23/20	Larry Stone 1730 Huntington Avenue Nichols Hills OK 73116 Executive / Fourstone Consulting	Individual	73.77 20.20	\$ 50.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.0
11/06/20	Michelle Ferguson 7621 Lippert Lane, OKC OK 73162 Respiratory Therapist/SSM Health	Individual		\$ 50.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.0

Committee Schedule A-Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended: 🔲
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
Megan Scott	Friends of Megan Scott 2021	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	October 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020	(1 = 35,01=)

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
10/12/20	Elise Hooks-Wright 21645 Jefferson St, Farmington Hills MI 48336 Nursing Student / Student	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
10/02/20	Jeff Johnson 9009 Lansbrook Lane, Oklahoma City OK 73132 Project Manager / Integrated Architecture	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
10/01/20	Karen Ross 17313 Barrington Hills Ln, Edmond OK 73012 physician / Mercy Clinic	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 350.00
12/04/20	Sara Jane Rose 2712 NW 60th St, Oklahoma City OK 73112 CEO / Sally's List	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00
12/17/20	United Food and Commercial Workers International Union PAC, AFL-CIO, CLC 967 W Wall St, Grapevine TX 76051	Political Action Committe	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
12/31/20	Ed Shadid 5900 Mosteller Dr Unit 171, Oklahoma City OK 73112 Councilman / City of Oklahoma City	Individual	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
12/21/20	Andrew Rice 1206 Belford Ave, Nichols Hills OK 73116 Executive Director / Variety Care, Inc.	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/02/20	Sarah Espinosa 8720 NW 84TH ST, OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73132 Recruiter / Hartwig Staffing	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

			Amended: L
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Megan Scott		Full Name of Committee Friends of Megan Scott 2021	
Type of Report: Quarterly	Reporti Octob	ng Period er 1, 2020 - December 31st, 2020	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
or less	0	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
12/04/20	Oklahoma County Election Board 4201 N Lincoln Boulevard, Oklahoma City, OK 73105	Ordinary and Neccesary Expenses	Filing Fee	\$ 203.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 203.00
12/14/20	SkyFire Media 713 NW 17th St, OKC OK 73103	Ordinary and Neccesary Expenses	Strategic Planning, Fundraising, Campaign Management, Social Media, Design, Email,	\$ 1,334.25	\$ 1,776.25	\$ 4,587.92
12/18/20	SkyFire Media 713 NW 17th St, OKC OK 73103	Ordinary and Neccesary Expenses	Strategic Planning, Fundraising, Campaign Management, Social Media, Design, Email,	\$ 442.00	\$ 1,776.25	\$ 4,587.92
11/25/20	Okiahoma Democratic Party 3700 N Classen Blvd, OKC, OK 73118	Ordinary and Neccesary Expenses	Voter Database Access	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 250.00
11/30/20	United States Postal Service 305 NW 5th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and Neccesary Expenses	Post Office Box	\$ 53.00	\$ 76.30	\$ 129.30
10/06/20	United States Postal Service 305 NW 5th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and Neccesary Expenses	Stamps	\$ 23.30	\$ 76.30	\$ 129.30
10/26/20	Oklahoma Democratic Party 3700 N Classen Blvd, OKC, OK 73118	Ordinary and Neccesary Expenses	Voter Database Access	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 250.00
12/31/20	Anedot 1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70112	Ordinary and Neccesary Expenses	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$ 78.9	\$ 78.98	\$ 304.78